STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204

	Paul Paul	l Series.	STEVENS-I	ALIS L	10MAA M
RM No. 886-TRUSTEE'S RESCISSION OF NOT	ASPEN F-28	1940 V	01.1180	Page	12744
63879 Reference is made to that	RESCISSION OF		E INC.	Califo	mia.Corp
Reference is made to that grantor, <u>PIONEER</u>	certain trust deed in whi	Ch LEISUKE LUDG	uig		was trustee and
Reference is made to that grantor, <u>PIONEER</u> <u>MARGUERITE SCHUBER</u> Loguary 29	NATIONAL TITLE INS	URANCE COMPANY	wee hen	eficiary, sai	d trust deed was
Arentor	- I DENTAMEN W.	PEARCY		105	4 XXXX 1227
MARGULKIII 000	1973 in boo	k/teet/volume ivo		secords of	Klamath
grantor, <u>PIONEER</u> MARGUERITE SCHUBER Drded January 29 /histroment/microfilm/more unty, Oregon, and conveyed		(indicate which is of i	he mortgage	recorde et "	•
Ainstromments/anicrotites/anoes	the fit	ollowing real property	y situated in s	said county	
inty. Oregon, and conveyed	to the said trastee the	-			
	SE4SE4, Section 7,	Township 24 So	uth, Range		
The N <sup>1</sup> <sub>2</sub> SE <sup>1</sup> <sub>4</sub> and the	SE4SE4, Section 7 lamette Meridian, 1	in the County of	Klamatn,		*i **
7 East of the Will	lamette Meridian,	_			
CEATA OF UTERUL.					
				No election	to sell all or part
	the state of COT	taining the beneficia	ry's or truste	es election	was recorded on
notice of grantor's default u the above described real p	nder said trust deeu, cor	tor's obligations seco	ured by said	trust deeu	85 at page
The shove described rows a	بسلاب ومنا				LALAN THAPPARTEL DY
notice of grantor's default u f the above described real p September		WARE FURNING MAXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXX	HARAKAWA	a Grason Revised
the above described real i September6	Instrument/micrornita/	a permitted by the p	rovisions of S	ection 80.70	bad anid trust deed
September. 6 14351. xxxxxxx/#ee/### eason of certain payments or	said obligations made a	has been removed.	paid and ove	ercome so ti	lat salu trast atta
14351 xxxx tre/Htt/ eason of certain payments or tatutes, the default described	d in said notice of defaul	L Has been remered			tubleau said notice
tatutes, the default described hould be reinstated. NOW, THEREFORE, noti it default and election to sell; s it default and election to sell; s	d in said notice of derau ice hereby is given that the aid trust deed and all oblig	undersigned trustee doe	s hereby rescin	d, cancel and	hall be and remain in
hould be remarked.	ce hereby is given that the	ations secured thereby	hereby are rein	t been given	; it being understood,
t default and election to sell; s	aid trust deed and an own	and as if said notice of	or default P	ast, present o	terms, covenants, con-
hould be reinstated. NOW, THEREFORE, noti of default and election to sell; s force and effect the same as if m however, that this rescission shall trust deed or as impairing any rig ditions or obligations thereot, but ditions or obligations thereot, but	not be construed as waiving	or attecting any black	in any respec	t any of the not to cause i	a sale to be made pur-
however, that this rescission shan	the or remedy thereunder, or	be only an election with	nout prejudice,		have a second second
					'I ILA HOMPTSIDIICU
ditions or obligations incomed. suant to said notice so recorded.	REOF, the undersigned	trustee has nereun	cornorate sea	l to be affi	ked hereunto by its
IN WITNESS WHE	ed its corporate name t	o be signed and its	orporate int		
itions or obligations thereof, but suant to said notice so recorded. IN WITNESS WHE is a corporation, it has caus	reunto by order of its B	oard of Directors.			
officers duly authorized the		1 CTUENT OF TOT	E & ESCRO	A, INC.	
DATED:July 21	19.86	ASPENI.L.I.			
DATED:July	·····	no de la		anthe	20-1
		BICKARD		Suco	cesson Trustee
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)					
	on, (ORS 194	.570)	County of	Klama	th)ss. nowledged before me this
the form of Dikilowices	10-) (	STATE OF OREGON	, county of	ment was ack	nowledged before me this
STATE OF OREGON,	2 55.	The	oregoing manual	AND DELL A	
		July. 21	, IYQU, DY	XX	Contraction of the second s
The foregoing instrument of the this	, 19, Бу	Assistant		TNC.	
me this		ASPEN_TIT	E. A. ESUKU	D.g	behalt of the opriparation.
	•	SAUGAG	SARAUS	C/UM	$\nu$ on $\nu$
		Notary Public for Or			(SEAL)
	Notary Public for Oregon			3-87:	MAR SING
(SEAL)	nires:	My commission expir			
My condition		S	TATE OF O	REGON,	<b>ss</b> .
RESCISSION	OF NOTICE	-			th
RESCISSION OF DEF	ATTI.T		I certif	y that the	within instrument was
		-			
RE: Trust Deed from	Teo	•	19	:40 o'clo	ck P. M., and recorded M86 on page
Leisure Lodge	, Inc.		in book/reel/	volume No	M86 on page
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Grantor	DON'T USE THIS	2744 01	r as fee/file,	/instrument/microfilm, Record of Mort
to		SPACE	acception No.	63879	Record of Mort
Aspen Title	& Escrow, Inc.	LABEL IN COUNTIES			
S	uccessor Trustee	WHERE USED.	gages or salu	es my hand	and seal of County a
		l	-	99 mij 110310	
AFTER RECORD	ING RETURN TO		fixed.		<b>01</b>
ASPEN TITLE & E	SCROW, INC.		Fyelyn B	1ehn,Cou	inty_Clerk
600 Main Sti	ceel		NAMI		
Klamath Falls,	Oregon 97601	11	- Pr	Im A	mullo Depu
		Fee: \$5.00	By	·····	
		AT COMPANY OF A COMPANY			